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H02.09.17 200,000 “18% 0 200,000 0 0
H02.09.30 20,000 13 18% 1,282 0 18,718 181,282 0 0
H02.10.29 20,000 29 18% 2,592 0 17,408 163,874 0 0
H02.11.30 20,000 32 18% 2,586 0 17,414 146,460 0 0
H02.12.23 20,000 23 18% 1,661 0 0 166,460 1,661 0
H02.12.31 20,000 8 18% 656 0 17,683 148,777 0 0
H03.01.29 20,000 29 18% 2,127 0 17,873 130,904 0 0
H03.02.02 20,000 4 18% 258 0 0 150,904 258 0
H03.02.08 30,000 : 3 18% 223 0 0 180,904 481 0
H03.03.01 20,000 24 18% 2,141 0 17,378 163,526 0 0
H03.03.08 10,000 7 18% 564 0 0 173,526 564 0
H03.03.14 . 2,609 6 18% 513 0 1,532 171,994 0 0
H03.03.14 159,033 0 18% 0 0 0 331,027 0 0
H03.03.27 10,000 13 18% 2,122 0 0 341,027 2122 0
H03.03.28 20,000 - 2 18% 336 0 17,542 323,485 0 0
H03.03.29 80,000 0 18% 0 0 0 403,485 0 0
H03.04.01 70,000 3 18% 596 0 0 473485 596 0
H03.04.30 20,000 29 18% 6,771 0 12,633 460,852 0 0
HO03.05.28 20,000 28 18% 6,363 0 13,637 447215 0 0
H03.05.28 10,000 0 18% 0 -0 0 457,215 0 0
H03.07.01 20,000 34 18% 7,666 0 12,334 444 881 0 0
H03.07.29 20,000 28 18% 6,143 0 13,857 431,024 0 0
H03.08.29 20,000 31 18% 6,589 0 13,411 417,613 0 0
H03.09.08 10,000 10 18% 2,059 0 0 427,613 2,059 0
H03.09.30 20,000 22 18% 4,639 0 13,302 414311 0 0
H03.10.28 20,000 29 18% 5,925 0 14,075 400,236 0 0
H03.10.29 10,000 0 18% 0 0 0 410,236 0 0
H03.11.30 20,000 32 18% 6,473 0 13,527 396,708 0 0
H03.12.31 20,000 31 18% 6,064 0 13,936 382,773 0 0
H04.01.29 20,000 29 18% 5,459 0 14,541 368,232 0 0
H04.02.12 10,000 14 18% 2,535 -0 0 378,232 2535 0
H04.02.28 20,000 16 18% 2,976 0 14,489 363,743 0 0
H04.03.30 20,000 31 18% 5,545 0 14,455 349,288 0 0
H04.05.01 20,000 32 18% 5,496 0 14,504 334,784 0 0
H04.05.29 20,000 28 18% 4,610 0 15,390 319,394 0 0
H04.06.08 10,000 10 18% 1,570 0 0 329,394 1,570 0
H04.06.29 20,000 21 18% 3,401 0 15,029 314,365 0 0
H04.07.29 20,000 30 18% 4,638 0 15,362 299,003 0 0
H04.08.10 10,000 12 18% 1,764 0 0 309,003 1,764 0
H04.08.29 20,000 18 18% 2,887 0 15,349 293,654 0 0
H04.10.01 20,000 33 18% 4,765 0 15,235 278,419 0 0
H04.10.29 20,000 28 18% 3,833 0 16,167 262,252 0 0
H04.11.07 10,000 9 18% 1,160 0 0 272,252 1,160 0
H04.,11.30 20,000 23 18% 3,079 0 15,761 256,491 C 0
H04.12.28 20,000 28 18% 3,532 0 16,468 240,023 0 0
H05.01.29 20,000 32 18% 3,787 0 16,213 223,810 0] 0
H05.03.02 20,000 32 18% 3,531 0 16,469 207,341 0 0
H05.03.19 10,000 17 18% 1,738 0 0 217,341 1,738 0
H05.03.30 20,000 11 18% 1,179 0 17,083 200,258 0 0
H05.04.23 10,000 24 18% 2,370 0 0 210,258 2,370 0
H05.04.28 20,000 5 18% 518 0 17,112 193,146 0 0
H05.05.28 20,000 30 18% 2,857 0 17,143 176,003 0 0
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H05.06.29 20,000 32 - 18% 2,777 0 17,223 158,780 0f. 0
H05.07.29 20,000 30 18% 2,349 0 17,651 141,129 0 0
H05.08.30 20,000 32 18% 2,227 0 17,773 123,356 0 0
H05.09.29 20,000 30 18% 1,824 0 18,176 105,180 0 0
H05.10.28 20,000 29 18% 1,504 0 18,496 86,684 0 0
H05.11.29 20,000 32 18% 1,367 0 18,633 68,051 0 0
H05.12.27 476,618 28 18% 939 0 475,679 -407,628 0 0
H11.07.16 50,000 HHH 0% 0 0 0 -357628 0{ 113,186
H11.08.27 20,000 42 0% 0 0 20,000 -377,628 0 2,057
H11.08.27 170,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -207,628 0 0
H11.09.14 10,000 18 0% 0 0 0 -197,628 0 511
H11.09.20 60,000 6 0% 0 4] 0 -137,628 0 162
H11.09.27 120,000 7 0% 0 0 0 -17,628 0 131
H11.09.30 20,000 3 0% 0 0 20,000  -37,628 0 7
H11.09.30 20000 O 0% 0 0 20,000 -57,628 0 0
H11.09.30 70,000 O 0% 0 0 70,000 -127,628 0 0
H11.10.28 20,000 28 0% 0 0 20,000 -147,628 0 489
H11.11.09 20,000 12 0% 0 0 0 -127,628 0 242
H11.11.15 130,000 6 0% ] 0 0 2,372 0 104
H11.11.19 20,000 4 18% 4 0 0 22,372 4 0
H11.11.20 10,000 o 18% 11 0 0 32,372 15 0
H11.11.25 10,000 5 18% 79 0 0 42,372 94 0
H11.12.01 20,000 6 18% 125 0 19,781 22,591 0 0
H11.12.10 20,000 9 18% 100 0 0 42,591 100 0
H11.12.29 20,000 19 18% 399 0 19,501 23,090 0 0
H12.01.29 20,000 31 18% 352 0 19,648 3,442 0 0
H12.02.16 20,000 18 18% 30 0 0 23,442 30 0
H12.02.16 6,000 0 18% 0 0 0 29,442 30 0
H12.03.01 410,000 14 18% 202 0 409,768 -380,326 0 0
H12.03.29 60,000 28 0% 0 0 60,000 -440,326 0 1,454
H12.04.09 20,000 11 0% ] 0 0 -420,326 0 661
H12.04.16 60,000 7 0% 0 0 0 -360,326 0 401
H12.04.25 50,000 9 0% 0 0 0 -310,326 0 443
H12.04.29 10,000 4 0% 0 0 10,000 -320,326 0 169
H12.04.29 20,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -300,326 0 0
H12.05.03 10,000 4 0% 0 0 0 -290,326 0 164
H12.05.05 10,000 2 0% 0 0 0 -280,326 0 79
H12.05.06 20,000 1 0% 0 0 0 -260,326 0 38
H12.05.09 10,000 3 0% 0 0 0 -250,326 0 106
H12.05.14 10,000 5 0% 0 0 0 -—240,326 0 170
H12.05.16 70,000 2 % 0 0 0 -170,326 0 65
H12.05.19 10,000 3 0% 0 0 0 -160,326 0 69
H12.05.30 11,000 11 0% 0 0 11,000 -171,326 0 240
H12.06.01 20,000 2 0% 0 0 20,000 -191,326 oy 46
H12.06.15 10,000 14 % 0 0 0 -181,326 0 365
H12.06.19 60,000 4 0% 0 0 0 -121326 0 99
H12.06.29 50,000 10 0% 0 0 0 71,326 0 165
H12.07.02 40,000 3 % 0 0 40,000 -111,326 0 29
H12.07.05 10,000 3 0% 0 0 0 -101,326 0 45
H12.07.09 20,000 4 0% 0 0 0 -81.326 0 55
H12.07.14 10,000 5 0% 0 0 0 -71,326 0 55
H12.07.15 40,000 1 0% 0 0 0 -31,326 0 9
H12.07.20 10,000 5 0% 0 0 0 -21,326 0 21
H12.08.01 20,000 12 0% 0 0 20,000 41,326 0 34
H12.08.30 29 0% 0 0 0 282209 0 163

323,535

2/6



]l

=T = = FIBHIRETEOHIRSFH THED)

n s s BE] o BT T — RKIFR (B2
H12.09.01 260,000 2 18% 277 0 259,723 22,486 0 0
H12.09.11 10,000 10 18% 110 0 0 32,486 110 0
H12.09.18 90,000 7 18% 111 0 0 122,486 221 0
H12.09.30 20,000 12 18% 722 0 19,057 103,429 0 0
H12.10.08 10,000 8 18% 406 0 0 113,429 406 0
H12.10.11 10,000 3 18% 167 0 0 123,429 573 0
H12.10.14 10,000 3 18% 182 0 0 133,429 755 0
H12.10.16 10,000 2 18% 131 0 0 143,429 886 0
H12.10.27 30,000 11 18% 775 -0 0 173,429 1,661 0
H12.10.30 50,000 3 18% 255 0 ~ 0 223,429 1,916 0
H12.11.01 30,000 2 18% 219 0 27,865 195,564 0 0
H12.11.06 10,000 5 18% 480 0 0 205,564 480 0
H12.11.10 20,000 4 18% 404 0 0 225,564 884 0
H12.11.18 10,000 8 18% 887 0 0 235,564 1,771 0
H12.11.28 3,000 10 18% 1,158 0 0 238,564 2,929 0
H12.12.01 25,000 3 18% 351 0 21,720 216,844 0 0
H12.12.28 30,000 27 18% 2,879 0 27,121 189,723 0 0
H13.01.30 10,000 33 18% 3,087 0 0 199,723 3,087 0
H13.01.30 8,000 0 18% 0 0 0 207,723 3,087 0
H13.02.05 . 20,000 6 18% 614 0 16,299 191,424 0 0
H13.02.05 5,000 0 18% 0 0 5,000 186,424 0 0
H13.02.27 191,167 22 18% 2,022 0 0 377,591 2,022 0
H13.03.01 26,000 2 18% 372 1] 23,606 353,985 0 0
H13.03.10 10,000 9 18% 1,571 0 0 363,985 1,571 0
H13.04.01 30,000 22 18% 3,948 0 24,481 ‘339,504 0 0
H13.04.18 5,000 17 18% 2,846 0 0 344,504 2,846 0
H13.04.29 30,000 11 18% 1,868 0 25,286 319,218 0 0
"H13.04.29 8,000 0 18% 0 0 0 327,218 0 0
H13.05.31 220,000 32 18% - 5,163 0 214,837 112,381 0 0
H13.06.11 120,000 11 18% 609 0 0 232,381 609 0
H13.06.24 20,000 ‘ 13 18% 1,489 0 0 252,381 2,098 0
H13.06.27 54,525 -3 18% 373 0 0 306,906 2471 0
H13.07.02 24,000 5 18% 756 0 20,773 286,133 0 0
H13.07.16 1,000 ’ 14 18% 1,975 -0 0 287,133 1,975 0
H13.07.27 30,000 11 18% 1,557 0 26,468 260,665 0 0
H13.08.06 10,000 10 18% 1,285 0 0 270,665 1,285 0
H13.09.03 25,000 28 18% 3,737 0 19,978 250,687 0 0
H13.09.04 ’ 10,000 1 18% 123 0 9,877 240,810 0 0
H13.10.02 32,000 28 18% 3,325 0 28,675 212,135 0 0.
H13.10.24 5,000 22 18% 2,301 0 0 217,135 2,301 0
H13.11.08 ‘ 30,000 10 18% 1,070 0 26,629 190,506 0 0
H13.11.16 10,000 - 13 18% 1,221 0 0 200,506 1,221 0
H13.12.01 24000 15 18% 1,483 0 21,296 179,210 0 0
H13.12.03 5,000 2 18% 176 0 0 184,210 176 0
H13.12.29 30,000 26 18% 2,361 0 27,463 156,747 0 0
H14.02.01 - 30,000 34 18% 2,628 0 27,372 129,375 0 0
H14.03.01 21,000 28 18% 1,786 0 19,214 110,161 0 0
H14.03.01 10,000 0 18% 0 0 0 120,161 0 0
H14.03.01 10,000 0 18% 0 0 10,000 110,161 0 0
H14.04.01 30,000 31 18% 1,684 0 28,316 81,845 0 0
H14.04.19 352,000 18 18% 726 0 0 433,845 726 0
H14.05.01 . 50,000 12 18% 2,567 0 46,707 387,138 0 0
H14.06.01 20,000 31 18% 5918 0 0 407,138 5,918 0
H14.06.04 50,000 3 18% 602 0 43,480 363,658 0 0
0 35,158 328,500 0 0

H14.07.01 40,000 27 18% 4,842
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H14.07.27 10,000 26 18% 4212 0 0 338,500 4,212 -0
H14.08.01 40,000 5 18% 834 0 34,954 303,546 0 0
H14.08.01 25,000 0 18% -0 0 0 328,546 0 0
H14.09.03 40,000 33 18% 5,346 0 34,654 293,892 0 0
H14.10.02 40,000 29 18% 4,203 0 35,797 258,095 0 0
H14.10.25 10,000 23 18% 2,927 0 0 268,095 2,927 0
H14.11.04 35,000 10 18% 1,322 0 30,751 237,344 0 0
H14.12.02 100,000 28 18% 3277 0 196,723 140,621 0 0
H14.12.28 70,000 26 18% 1,803 0 0 210,621 1,803 0
H14.12.30 . 36,000 2 18% 207 0 33,990 176,631 0 0
H14.12.30 13,000 0 18% 0 0 0 189,631 0 0
H15.02.02 40,000 34 18% 3,179 0 36,821 152,810 0 0
H15.03.03 40,000 29 18% 2,185 0 37,815 114,995 0 0
H15.03.04 10,000 1 18% 56 0 9,944 105,051 0 0
H15.04.02 50,000 29 18% 1,502 0 48,498 56,553 0 0]
'H150402 10,000 0 18% 0 0 0 66553 0 0
(H15.04.28/ 31,970 26 18% 853 0 0 98,523 853 0
H15.05.01 50,000 3 18% 145 0 49,002 49,521 0 0
H15.06.02 10,000 32 18% 781 0 0 - 59,521 781 0
H15.06.02 40,000 0 18% 0 0 39,219 20,302 0 0
H15.06.02 15,000 0 18% 0 0 0 35,302 0 0
H15.07.01 40,000 29 18% 504 0 39,496 -4,194 0l - 0
H15.07.01 9,000 0 0% 0 0 0 4,806 0 0
- H15.07.01 10,000 0 18% 0 0 10,000 -5,194 0 0
H15.07.01 10,000 0 0% 0 1] 0 4,806 0 0
H15.08.04 50,000 34 18% 80 0 49,920 -45,114 0 0
H15.09.01 50,000 -28 0% 0 0 50,000 -95,114 0 173
H15.09.02 20,000 1 0% 0 0 0 -75,114 0 13
H15.10.01 310,000 29 0% 0 0 310,000 -385,114 0 298
H15.10.30 100,000 29 0% 0 0 0 -285114 0 1,529
H15.11.01 80,000 2 % 0 0 0. -205114 0 78
H15.11.02 35,000 1 0% 1] 0 35,000 -240,114 0 28
H15.11.06 10,000 4 0% 0 0 0 -230,114 0 131
H15.12.02 50,000 26 0% 0 0 50,000 -280,114 -0 819
H15.12.27 40,000 25 0% 0 0 40,000 -320,114 0 959
H16.01.20 20,000 24 0% 0 0 0 -300,114 0 1,049
H16.01.29 - 70,000 9 0% 0 0 0 -230,114 0 368
H16.02.01 40,000 3 0% 0 0 0 -190,114 0 94
H16.02.01 40,000 0 0% 0 0 40,000 -230,114 0 0
H16.02.27 20,000 26 0% 0 0 0 -210,114 0 817
H16.03.02 40,000 4 0% 0 0 40,000 -250,114 0 114
H16.03.04 10,000 2 0% 0 0 0 -240,114 0 68
H16.04.01 40,000 28 0% 0 0 40,000 -280,114 0 918
H16.04.01 2000 0 0% 0 ] 2,000 -—282,114 0 0
H16.04.02 500,000 1 0% 0 0 0 217,886 0 38
H16.04.02 173,000 0. 18% 0 0 0 390,886 0 0
H16.05.01 61,000 29 18% 5,574 0 55,426 335,460 0 0
H16.05.06 10,000 5 18% 824 0 0 345,460 824 0
H16.05.15 10,000 9 18% 1,529 0 0 355,460 2,353 0
H16.06.01 61,000 17 18% 2,971 0 55,676 299,784 0 0
H16.06.23 10,000 22 18% 3,243 0 0 309,784 3,243 0
H16.07.01 61,000 8 18% 1,218 0 56,539 253,245 0 0
H16.07.10 10,000 9 18% 1,120 0 0 263,245 1,120 0
H16.07.12 10,000 2 18% 258 0 0 273,245 1,378 0
H16.07.31 61,000 19 18% 2,553 0 57,069 216,176 0 0
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H16.08.09 20,000 9 18% 956 0 0 236,176 956 0
H16.08.20 10,000 1 18% 1,277 0 0 246,176 2,233 0
H16.09.02 61,000 13 18% 1,573 0 57,194 188,982 0 0
H16.09.06 16,000 4 - 18% 371 0 0 204,982 371 0
H16.09.28 - 61,000 22 18% 2217 0 58,412 146,570 0 0
H16.10.09 20,000 11 18% 792 0 0 166,570 792 0
H16.10.23 6,000 14 18% 1,146 0 0 172,570 1,938 0
H16.10.31 61,000 8 18% 678 0 58,384 114,186 0 0
H16.11.06 10,000 6 18% 336 0 0 124,186 336 0
H16.11.11 6,000 5 18% 305 0 0 130,186 641 0
H16.12.01 61,000 20 18% 1,280 0 59,079 71,107 0 0
H16.12.01 10,000 0 18% 0 0 0 81,107 0 0
H16.12.07 9,000 6 18% 239 0 0 90,107 239 0
H16.12.29 61,000 22 18% 974 0 59,787 30,320 0 o
H17.01.13 23,000 15 18% 224 0 -0 53,320 224 0
H17.02.01 61,000 19 © 18% 499 0 60,277 -6,957 0 0
H17.02.01 15,000 0 0% 0 0 0 8,043 0 0
H17.03.07 61,000 34 18% 134 0 60,866 52,823 0 0
H17.03.14 13,000 7 0% 0 0 0 -39,823 0 50
H17.04.11 70,000 28 0% 0 0 70,000 -109,823 0 152
H17.04.29 61,000 18 0% 0 0 61,000 -170,823 0 270
H17.06.10 20,000 11 - 0% 0 0. 0 -150,823 0 257
H17.05.14 10,000 4 0% 0 0 0 -140,823 0 82
H17.05.17 10,000 3 0% 0 0 0 -130,823 0 57
H17.05.28 61,000 11 0% 0 0 61,000 -191,823 0 197
H17.06.13 20,000 16 0% 0 0 0 171,823 0 420
H17.06.14 10,000 1 0% 0 0 0 -161,823 0 23
" H17.07.05 62,000 21 0% 0 0 62,000 -223,823 0 465
H17.07.09 10,000 4 0% 0 0 0 -213.823 0 122
H17.07.15 9,000 ‘ 6 0% 0 0 0 -204,823 0 175
H17.08.05 61,000 21 0% -0 0 61,000 -265,823 0 589
H17.08.19 10,000 14 0% 0 0 0 -255823 0 509
H17.09.05 61,000 17 0% 0 0 61,000 -316,823 0 595
H17.09.05 20,000 _ 0 0% 0 0 0 -296,823 0 0
H17.10.06 61,000 31 0% 0 0 61,000 -357,823 -0 1,260
H17.10.08 20,000 2 0% 0 0 0 -337,823 0 98
H17.10.18 7,000 10 0% 0 0 0 -330,823 0 462
H17.10.30 61,000 12 0% 0 0 61,000 -391,823 0 543
H17.10.31 20,000 1 0% 0 0 0 -371,823 0 53
H17.11.01 9,000 T 0% 0 0 0 -362,823 0 50
H17.12.06 61,000 35 0% 0 0 61,000 -423,823 0 1,739
H17.12.06 10,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -413,823 0 0
H17.12.30 61,000 24 0% 0 0 61,000 -474,823 0 1,360
H18.01.26 29,000 27 0% 0 0 0 -445823 0 1,756
H18.02.07 60,000 12 0% 0 0 60,000 -505,823 0 732
H18.03.10 61,000 31 0% 0 0 61,000 -566,823 0 2,148
H18.03.15 10,000 5 0% 0 0 0 -556,823 0 388
H18.03.18 12,000 3 0% 0 0 0 -544,823 0 228
H18.04.07 61,000 20 0% 0 0 61,000 -605,823 0 1,492
H18.04.07 20,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -—585,823 0 0
H18.05.10 61,000 33 0% 0 0 61,000 -646,823 0 2,648
H18.05.10 16,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -630,823 0 0
H18.06.07 61,000 28 0% 0 0 61,000 -691,823 0 2,419
H18.06.11 = 20,000 4 0% 0 0 0 -671823 0 379
H18.07.07 61,000 26 0% 0 0 61,000 -732,823 0 2,392
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H18.07.10 20,000 3 0% 0 0 0 -712,823 0 301
H18.07.27 61,000 17 0% 0 0 61,000 -773823 o 1659
H18.08.02 - 20,000 6 0% 0 0 0 -753823 0 636
H18.08.03 10,000 o 0% 0 0 0 -743823 0 103
FIEHE
| 156,337
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